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Ergotron’

WorkFit-C Dual

Dimensional & Range
of Motion lllustrations

B 2020 e
[ ]
17.27" @ @ D T — 23.9" (606mm) 4}‘
(438mm) ﬂ 0 oh
7.4"-12.4" 4 ;
(1518-315mm) (120m'm)
|
T T <173" 77 22.8"
\_WE% 6.4" (162mm) | / \ \ (439mm) (580mm)
\ ] —— 25.1" (638mm)
21.4-28.8 Q 26.?|>" (66I7mm) 41
(544-731mm)
19.5"-39.5"
(495-1004mm)
™ ™
[ L] A
\_, . [ | I |
4" (100mm) [ﬂ] | |
21.3" 1 | 79" 8.5°
(542mm) 1.9" (48mm) (555mm) D
3.5°
rl rl

6-141bs

(2.72-6.35 kg)

<51bs
(2.25 kg)

<2lbs
(0.9 kg)

<1.51bs
(0.68 kg)

A+B+C+D+E <311bs (14 kg)

Weight Capacity: 40 Ibs. (18 kg)
Maximum Size: 18"H x 8.5"D (457 x 216 mm)
Minimum Size: 9.4"H x 2.6"D (239 x 66 mm)
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Ergotron® Dimensional & Range

of Motion Illustrations
WorkFit-C, Single LCD Mount, LD
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A+B+C+D <311bs (14 kg)

Weight Capacity: 40 Ibs. (18 kg)
Maximum Size: 18"H x 8.5"D (457 x 216 mm)

Minimum Size: 9.4"H x 2.6"D (239 x 66 mm)
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Ergotron’

WorkFit-C, Single LCD Mount, HD
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Size: 18"H x 8.5"D (457 x 216 mm)
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